Honeywell
take care

purify. your air

HED323E AlrGenius 5
Air Purifier Air cleaner/odor reducer

5 Superior Performance for large room
- S  Captures up to 99.9% of microscopic particles such as mold spores, pollen, dust,
5 smoke and pet dander as small as 0.3 microns
* Freshens the air by absorbing odors
* Helps reduce certain household VOC’s & airborne gases
* Quiet operation (ifD patented technology)
* lonizer reinforces the air purification process by helping to attract the unwanted
particles to the filters.

« CADR: 273 m%/h

Easy to CleanPermanent & washable primary filter - simply rinse in water to clean

* Includes 2 pre-filters to choose from: permanent
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Technical information HFD323E

EAN Code
HFD323E1
HFD323E2

Dimensions
(H x W x D)(cm)

Weight (kg)

UoM

Dimension of unit
Weight of unit
Input Power

Purification Levels

CADR

Recommended room up to
Anti-Odours Feature

Filter Replacement indicator
Supply Cord Length

Pallet Info

04022167323101
04022167323507
73.97 x29.2x29.5

7.3

1

(H x W x D)(cm)
(ka)

Watt

3 Filtration levels

m2

Yes

Yes

Approx. m

Number of units per pallet

Number of masters per layer

Number of layers

14022167323108
14022167323504
77x31.5x31.5

8.2

1

68.09 x 25.19 x 25.32
5.9

58

* Pre-filter
o ifD filter
* lonizer

273

112

1.8
28

12 (only 4 pieces on the third
layer)

3
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